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UNIVERSITY FEES STRUCTURE
UNDER GRADUATE / DIPLOMA / CERTIFCIATE COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

Humanities Stream Science Stream Social Science Stream Teacher Education
(Arts/Fine Arts/ Music/Education) (Science/ Agriculture) (Social Work) Physical Education (B.P.Ed) B.Ed Course
SINo Fees Head 1% year 2 38 4" year 1% year 2™ 398 4" year 1% year 2™ 38 4" year 1% year 2" year 1% year 2"Year
Gen, OBC& [ SC, ST & | Gen, OBC& | SC,ST& Ge"éxic & Gen, oc & ews S%V?ITD& SCST&PWD | - o ogc | SC/ST& | Gen OBC& | SC,ST& | Gen, 0BC& | SC,ST& | Gen, 0BC& | SC,ST& | Gen OBC& | SC,ST& | Gen OBC& |SC,ST & | Gen OBC& | SC,ST &
EWS PWD EWS PWD PWD EWS PWD EWS PWD EWS PWD EWS PWD EWS PWD EWS PWD
Science Agriculture Science Agriculture

1 [Tuition Fee 840 840 840 840 840 840 840 1200 1200 840 840
2 [Admission Fee 2000 2000 2000 4000 2000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 6000 6000
3 [Registration/Renewal of registration 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
4 |Laboratory Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500
5 [Library Admission Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
6 |Examination Fee ****
7 |Marksheet Fee****
8 |Sports Fee 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
9  [Students Amenities Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 50 50 50 50
10 [Medical Fee 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 120 120 120 120
11 [Students Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 100 100 100 100
12 |Development Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 50 50 50
13 [Cultural Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 100 100 100 100
14 |Field Work Fee 500 500 500 500
15 [Co-Curricular Fee 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250
16 |Games Fee 500 500 500 500
17 |Practice Teaching Fee 600 600 600 600
18 [Caution Money (refundable) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
19 |Library Caution Deposit (refundable) 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
20 |Laboratory Caution Deposit (refundable) 200 200 200 200
21 |Residence Fee #
22 |Medical Insurance Fee*** 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230

Grand Total 6030 5190 2080 1240 6730 8730 5890 7890 2580 1740 8530 7690 2580 1740 9020 7820 3070 1870 9610 8770 2460 1620

# Residence Fee is payable by those to whom seats are alloted in Hostel as per applicable fees.

Fees Structure applicable for Foreign Students:

*Students admitted from SAARC Countries have to pay two times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

*Students admitted from NON SAARC Countries have to pay five times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

***Medical Insurance fees is subject to change.”

Only foreign students applying through ICCR will be allowed to pay their fees at par with Indian students.

**** Examination(Rs.500) & Marksheet(Rs.100) Fee will be paid at the time of Examination form Fill-up as and when notified by the Examination
Section.
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POST GRADUATE COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

ies Stream (except J&MC) Science Stream (except Biotechnology) Social Science Stream Teacherl Ed
(Arts/Fine Arts/ Music) (Science/ Agriculture) (Social Work) Physical Education (M.P.Ed) M.Ed Course
SINo Fees Head 1% year 2" year 1% year 2" year 1* year 2"year 1% year 2" year 1* year 2"Year
Gen, OBC& | Gen, 0BC&
Gen, OBCE | e ounl SMOBCR [ cronun|  ews fws | SCSTEPWD|SCSTEPWD | Gen OBCE | (ot | GemOBCE | o oo | GeOBCE | (o ooyl Gen OBCR | oo | GenOBCE | (o oo | Gen OBCE | SCST & | Gen,OBC& | SC.ST &

£ Ews Science Agriculture Science Agriculture £ Ews £ws £ £ Ews Pwo £ o
1 |[Tuition Fee 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
2 |Admission Fee 3000 3000 3000 6000 3000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000 6000
3 |Registration/Renewal of registration 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
4 |Laboratory Fee 750 750 750 750 750 750
5 |Library Admission Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
6 |Examination Fee****
7 |Marksheet Fee****
8 |Sports Fee 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240
9 [Student's Amenities Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
10 |Medical Fee 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 250 250 250 250
11 |Student's Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
12 |Development Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
13 |Cultural Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
14 |Field Work Fee 500 500 500 500
15 |Co-Curricular Fee 250 250 250 250
16 [Games Fee 500 500 500 500 60 60 60 60
17 |Practice Teaching Fee
18 |Course Fee (for two semesters) 5000 5000 5000 5000
19 |Caution Money (refundable) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
20 |Library Caution Deposit (refundable) 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
21 |Laboratory Caution Deposit (refundable) 200 200 200 200
22 |Residence Fee #
23 |Medical Insurance Fee*** 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230

Grand Total 7560 6360 2560 1360 8510 11510 7310 10310 3310 2110 11060 9860 3060 1860 10870 9670 3070 1870 13390 13390 6190 6190

# Residence Fee is payable by those to whom seats are alloted in Hostel as per applicable fees.

Fees Structure applicable for Foreign Students:

*Students admitted from SAARC Countries have to pay two times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

*Students admitted from NON SAARC Countries have to pay five times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

***Medical Insurance fees is subject to change.”

Only foreign students applying through ICCR will be allowed to pay their fees at par with Indian students.

**** Examination(Rs.500) (for M.Ed. Rs.1200) & Marksheet(Rs.100) Fee will be paid at the time of Examination form Fill-up as and when notified by
the Examination Section.
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POST GRADUATE COURSES FEE STRUCTURE

Humanities Stream Science Stream
(Journalism & Mass Communication) (Integrated Science)
SINo Fees Head 1% year 2" year 1% year 2" year
GE"E'\ZEC & |sc, st & pwp Ge"é\flzc & lsc,sTapwo Ge“éxzc & |sc,sTapwo Ge"E’\zic & lsc,sTapwo

1 |Tuition Fee 5000 5000 1500 1500
2 |Admission Fee 5000 5000 3000 3000
3 |Registration/Renewal of registration 1000 1000 1000 1000
4 |Laboratory Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 600 600 600 600
5 [Library Admission Fee 200 200 200 200
6 |Examination Fee ****
7 |Marksheet Fee ****
8 |Sports Fee 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
9 [Student's Amenities Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
10 |Medical Fee 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240
11 |[Student's Aid Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
12 |Development Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
13 |Cultural Fee 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
14 |Field Work Fee
15 |Co-Curricular Fee
16 |Games Fee
17 |Practice Teaching Fee
18 |Course Fee (for two semesters) 8000 8000 8000 8000
19 |Caution Money (refundable) 500 500 500 500
20 |Library Caution Deposit (refundable) 300 300 300 300
21 |Laboratory Caution Deposit (refundable) 200 200
22 [Residence Fee #
23 |Medical Insurance Fee*** 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230

Grand Total 26240 21240 19240 14240 8540 7040 3340 1840

# Residence Fee is payable by those to whom seats are alloted in Hostel as per applicable fees.

Fees Structure applicable for Foreign Students:

*Students admitted from SAARC Countries have to pay two times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

*Students admitted from NON SAARC Countries have to pay five times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

***Medical Insurance fees is subject to change.”

Only foreign students applying through ICCR will be allowed to pay their fees at par with Indian students.

**x*xx Examination(Rs.500) & Marksheet(Rs.100) Fee will be paid at the time of Examination form Fill-up as and when notified by the Examination
Section.



PH.D COURSES FEE STRUCTURE
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Ph. D Course Ph. D Course
(Humanities/ Social Science) ) )
—— (Science/Agriculture)
(Sangit/Fine Arts)
Sl No Fees Head 1% year 2" year - 6" year 1% year 2" year - 6" year
Gen, OBC &| SC,ST& [Gen, OBC&| SC,ST& ngé\zzc Genév(\J/zc & SCE\ZT:)& SC.ST&PWD| ¢ oBca | sc sTa
Ews PwD Ews PwD Science Agriculture | Science Agriculture Ews PwD

1 Tuition Fee
2 Admission Fee 8000 8000 8000 10000 8000 10000
3 Registration/Renewal of registration 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
4 Laboratory Fee 750 750 750 750 750 750
5 Library Admission Fee 500 500 500 500 500 500
6 Examination Fee****
7 Marksheet Fee****
8 Sports Fee 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120
9 Student's Amenities Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
10 Medical Fee 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240 240
11 Student's Aid Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
12 Development Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
13 Cultural Fee 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
14 Field Work Fee
15 Co-Curricular Fee
16 Games Fee
17 Practice Teaching Fee
18 Caution Money (refundable) 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
19 Library Caution Deposit (refundable) 300 300 300 300 300 300
20 Laboratory Caution Deposit (refundable) 200 200 200 200
21 Internet Fees 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
22 Course Work Fees 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100
23 Residence Fee #
24 Medical Insurance Fee *** 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230

Grand Total 15040 15040 1140 1140 15990 17990 15990 17990 1890 1890

# Residence Fee is payable by those to whom seats are alloted in Hostel as per applicable fees.

Fees Structure applicable for Foreign Students:

*Students admitted from SAARC Countries have to pay two times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

*Students admitted from NON SAARC Countries have to pay five times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table

***Medical Insurance fees is subject to change.”

Only foreign students applying through ICCR will be allowed to pay their fees at par with Indian students.

**** Examination(Rs.1000) & Marksheet(Rs.400 Fee will be paid at the time of Examination form Fill-up as and when notified by the Examination
Section.
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SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE

Humanities Stream Science Stream
SLNO Fees Head Indian Students SAARC Students Non SAARC Students Indian Students SAARC Students Non SAARC Students
IX/X/XI/XII Upto Class VIl IX/X/XI/X1 Upto Class VIl
GenE' v(\):c 2 Sc,; ‘;TD 2 GenE' V(\)/zc 2 SCP' VSVTD 2 | IX/X/XI/X1l | Upto Class VIl | IX/X/XI/XIl | Upto Class VIl GenE' Vovzc 2 557 8 PWD GenE' \?’zc % S sTa P IX/X/XI/XIl | Upto Class VIl | 1X/X/XI/XIl | Upto Class VIll

1 |Tuition Fee 600 1200 1200 3000 3000 600 1200 1200 3000 3000
2 [Admission Fee 1000 1000 3000 3000 5000 5000 1000 1000 2000 2000 5000 5000
3 [Registration/Renewal of registration 250 250 500 500 1250 1250 250 250 500 500 1250 1250
4 |Laboratory Fee
5 |Library Admission Fee 25 25 50 50 125 125 25 25 50 50 125 125
6 |Examination Fee ****
7 |Marksheet Fee ****
8 [Sports Fee 120 120 240 240 600 600 120 120 240 240 600 600
9 [Student's Amenities Fee 50 50 100 100 250 250 50 50 100 100 250 250
10 [Medical Fee 120 120 240 240 600 600 120 120 240 240 600 600
11 |Student's Aid Fee 50 50 100 100 250 250 50 50 100 100 250 250
12 |Development Fee 50 50 100 100 250 250 50 50 100 100 250 250
13 |Cultural Fee 50 50 100 100 250 250 50 50 100 100 250 250
14 |Magazine Fee 70 70 70 70 140 140 350 350 70 70 70 70 140 140 350 350
15 |Dinalipi (School Diary) 25 25 25 25 50 50 125 125 25 25 25 25 50 50 125 125
16 |News Letter 25 25 25 25 50 50 125 125 25 25 25 25 50 50 125 125
17 |Ashram Sammilani 30 30 30 30 60 60 150 150 30 30 30 30 60 60 150 150
18 |Course Fee (for two semesters)
19 |Caution Money (refundable) 100 100 200 200 500 500 100 100 200 200 500 500
20 |Library Caution Deposit (refundable) 100 100 200 200 500 500 100 100 200 200 500 500
21 |Laboratory Caution Deposit (refundable) 100 100 200 200 500 500
22 |Residence Fee # 900 0 900 0 1800 1800 4500 4500 900 0 900 0 1800 1800 4500 4500
23 |Medical Insurance Fee*** 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230 230

Grand Total 3795 2295 1280 380 8360 8360 18055 18055 3895 2395 1280 380 7560 7560 18555 18555

H# Residence Fee is payable by those to whom seats are alloted in Hostel as per applicable fees.
Fees Structure applicable for Foreign Students:
*Students admitted from SAARC Countries have to pay two times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table
*Students admitted from NON SAARC Countries have to pay five times of normal fees as per applicable fees from the above table
***Medical Insurance fees is subject to change.
Only foreign students applying through ICCR will be allowed to pay their fees at par with Indian students.
**** Examination(Rs.100) & Marksheet(Rs.50) Fee will be paid at the time of Examination form Fill-up as and when notified by the Examination
Section.



